कार्यालय, प्राचार्य, राजकीय महाविद्यालय, बून्दी

(Phone: 0747-2445415, Fax- 0747-2447923, E-mail Address- pgcbundi@gmail.com, websitehttps://hte.rajasthan.gov.in/college/gcbundi)

5.3.2 Institution facilitates students' representation and engagement in various administrative, co-curricular and extracurricular activities following duly established processes and norms (student council, students representation on various bodies)

S. No.	Name of Program	Document Link
1.	Annual Reports 2016-17 to 2020-21	<u>View Document</u>
2.	Student Union Election 2016-17	<u>View Document</u>
3.	Student Union Election 2017-18	View Document
4.	Student Union Election 2018-19	<u>View Document</u>
5.	Student Union Election 2019-20	<u>View Document</u>
6.	Student Union Election Guideline	View Document